| Clerk Item No. | Proposed By | Assigned To | Summary |
|----------------|----------------|----------------|---|
| A-4-11 | PR | R | RESOLUTION NO2011 |
| | | | A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF |
| | | | NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS |
| | | | AND CITY ENERGY SERVICES. |
| A-6-11 | PR | R | RESOLUTION NO2011 |
| | | | A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF |
| | | | PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF |
| | | | NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND G.P. JAGER & ASSOCIATES. |
| A-7-11 | PR | R | RESOLUTION NO2011 |
| | | | A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF |
| | | | PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF |
| | | | NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS |
| | | | AND ULTIMATE POWER INC. |
| | | | |
| A-8-11 | PR | R | <u>RESOLUTION NO2011</u> A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF |
| | | | PURCHASING TO AWARD AND EXECUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF |
| | | | NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF NASSAU COUNTY CORRECTIONAL CENTER AND H. |
| | | | SCHRIER & CO. INC. |
| E-36-11 | PW | R | RESOLUTION NO2011 |
| | | | A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL |
| | | | SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HAZEN AND SAWYER, P.C. |
| E-37-11 | PW | R | RESOLUTION NO2011 |
| E-57-11 | 1 ** | K | A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL |
| | | | SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF |
| | | | THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND DE BRUIN ENGINEERING, P.C. |
| E-38-11 | PW | R | RESOLUTION NO2011 |
| | | | A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL |
| | | | SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND LOCKWOOD, KESSLER & BARTLETT, INC. |
| | | | THE DEFARTMENT OF FUDLIC WORKS AND LOCKWOOD, RESSLER & DARTLETT, INC. |

| E-39-11 | PW | R | RESOLUTION NO2011 |
|---------|----|---|---|
| | | | A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL |
| | | | SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF |
| | | | THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND LIRO ENGINEERS, INC. |
| E-40-11 | PW | R | RESOLUTION NO2011 |
| | | | A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL |
| | | | SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF |
| | | | THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND DVIRKA AND BARTILUCCI CONSULTING |
| | | | ENGINEERS (A DIVISION OF WILLIAM F. COSULICH ASSOCIATES, P.C.) |
| E-41-11 | PW | R | RESOLUTION NO2011 |
| | | | A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL |
| | | | SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF |
| | | | THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND MALCOLM PIRNIE, INC. |
| E-42-11 | PW | R | RESOLUTION NO2011 |
| | | | A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL |
| | | | SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF |
| | | | THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HAKS ENGINEERS, ARCHITECTS AND |
| | | | LAND SUREVEYORS, P.C./ NELSON & POPE, PLLC, A JOINT VENTURE. |
| E-65-11 | RE | R | RESOLUTION NO2011 |
| | | | A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL |
| | | | SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF |
| | | | THE OFFICE OF REAL ESTATE SERVICES AND SMITH & DRAKE REALTY CORP. D/B/A |
| | | | SMITH & DEGROAT REAL ESTATE. |
| | | | THE FOLLOWING ITEMS MAY BE UNTABLED |
| A-04-10 | PR | R | RESOLUTION NO2010 |
| | | | A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF |
| | | | PURCHASING TO EXTEND THE CONTRACT FOR THE THIRD YEAR BETWEEN THE |
| | | | COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS NASSAU COUNTY AGENCIES |
| | | | AND PERIMETER BARRIER SYSTEMS, INC |
| A-13-10 | PR | R | RESOLUTION NO2010 |
| | | | A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE DIRECTOR OF NASSAU COUNTY OFFICE OF |
| | | | PURCHASING TO EXTEND THE CONTRACT FOR THE SECOND OPTION YEAR |
| | | | BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF VARIOUS AGENCIES |
| | | | AND PERIMETER BARRIER SYSTEMS, INC |

| E-22-10 | SS | R | RESOLUTION NO2010 |
|---------|----|---|---|
| | | | A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL |
| | | | SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF |
| | | | THE DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES AND HOPE FOR YOUTH, INC |
| E-26-10 | AR | R | RESOLUTION NO2010 |
| | | | A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL |
| | | | SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF |
| | | | THE ASSESSMENT REVIEW COMMISSION AND MICHAEL HABERMAN ASSOCIATES, |
| | | | INC |
| E-39-10 | CE | R | RESOLUTION NO2010 |
| | | | A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL |
| | | | SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF |
| | | | THE COUNTY ATTORNEY AND BEE READY FISHBEIN HATTER & DONOVAN, LLP |